Apache Corporation e i
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 29 -D25 -3 2

Tulsa, OK 74136

NEDU # 338 \3 L-Als - 5//

Lea County, New Mexico 30 / c?’ e 8
252 025 3/4 1.31 0.33 0.33
490 2.38 3/4 1.31 3.12 3.45
849 3.59 3/4 131 471 8.16
1194 3.45 114 2.19 7.55 15.71
1500 3.06 3/4 131 4.02 19.73
1783 2.83 1 1.75 495 24.68
2128 3.45 1/4 0.44 1.51 26.19
2412 2.84 2 3.50 9.94 36.13
2537 125 1 1.75 2.19 38.32
2821 2.84 1 1.75 497 4329
3230 4.09 12 0.88 3.58 46.87
3670 4.40 1172 2.63 11.55 58.42
4110 4.40 3/4 1.31 5.78 64.19
4551 441 11/4 2.19 9.65 73.84
4929 3.78 1 1.75 6.62 80.45
5369 440 11/4 2.19 9.63 90.08
5810 441 34 1.31 5.79 9587
6158 348 n 0.88 305 98.91
6629 4 314 1.31 6.18 105.09
6987 3.58 34 1.31 470 109.79
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